

From: +17864106035 (DCS)

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000335430 3)))



H210003354303ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : DEALER CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20010000121
Phone : (305)758-9001

Fax Number : (786)410-6035

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: CORPORATIONS@DCS-NETWORK.COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

BETTY CAR LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



2 of 6

From: +17864106035 (DCS)

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

From: +17864106035 (DCS)

(((H21000335430 3)))

TO: Registration 5 Division of Co			
	CAR LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	BIBI HURTADO		THE SEP OPH 3: 45
		Name of Person	2
	DEALER CONSULTING	SERVICES, INC.	بن روز
		Firm/Company	
	7537 NW 7TH AVE		÷.
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33150		
	CORPORATIONS@DCS-	City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report notificati	on)
For further information	concerning this matter, please o	all:	
BIBI HURTADO		305 758-9001	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration Division of 0 P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corpora The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 321	ations hassee reet, Suite 810

 ${\mathfrak G}$

DocuSign Envelope ID: 29B4806A-4D7F-4771-BFA8-57304FD39430

From: +17864106035 (DC5)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(((H21000335430 3)))

BEITY CAR I.L.C			
(Name of the Limits	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	r records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number L21000337999	ability Company	were filed on 07/26/202	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	_	oility company here:	
•			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		9621 NW 27TH AVE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	T ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33147	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	egistered office	9621 NW 27TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33147 address on our records	, enter the name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	9621 NW 27T	H AVE	
		Enter Florida stre	et address
	MIAMI		Florida 33147
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this of	er and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my du provided for in Chapte	ties, and I am familiar with and r 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H21000335430 3)))

DocuSign Envelope ID: 29B4B06A-4D7F-4771-BFA8-57304FD3B430
i) amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: (((H21000335430 3)))

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NELSON E. ANDRADE TORRES	9621 NW 27TH AVE	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33147	□Remove
			■ Change
MGR	MAHOLY S. RAMIREZ PEREZ	9621 NW 27TH AVE	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33147	□Remove
			■ Change
			DAdd
			CJRemove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Chang e
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

DocuSign Envelope ID: 29B4806A 4D7F 4771 BFA8-57304FD39430

From: +17864106035 (DCS)

(((H21000335430 3)))

		-					
	···						
					· -		
				···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		200
	·						2021 SEP
						· · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u></u>	
		<u>. </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	 دیـــــ
							
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
					<u> </u>		
n effectiv <u>te:</u> If t	date, if other than the date we date is listed, the date must be sp he date inserted in this block d 's effective date on the Depart	ecific and cannot bes not meet th	e applicable st	of filing or more atutory filing re	(opti than 90 days after equirements, thi	filing.) Pursuani	: to 605.020 be listed a
ecord sp is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date	, but not an eff	ective time, at	12:01 a.m. on 0	the earlier of: (t) The 90th da	iy after the
ed	SEPTEMBER 9TH	202	1				
	DocuSigned by:		 ·				
	Maledy S. Ro - 0016472AC5285188713	minus func	h r or authorized i	representative of	a member		_
				-			

Filing Fee: \$25.00